
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Bismarck High  (10) at Minot High Boys  (1)
North Dakota High School Hockey - JV,  Thursday, January 19, 2017

Burdick Expressway
Minot, North Dakota 

Arena: MAYSA Pepsi Arena  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  Thor Nelson  : 
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Minot High Boys 
Jason Bennett - John Grubb Coaches

Starters
31 Odin Nelson    So  G
02 Logan Braaten    Jr  D
05 Colby Enns    Jr  D
12 Joey Viall    Sr  F
11 Sam Opozda    So  F
18 Jake Viall    Jr  F

Bismarck High 
Mike Peluso

Starters
31 Zach Kessler    Sr  G
13 Dayton Deics    Fr  F
05 Drew Lenertz    Jr  D
17 Jakob Parisien    Sr  F
28 Ryan Clancy    Jr  F
29 TJ Irey    Sr  F

Alternates Alternates
04 Erik Score    Jr  D
06 Zach Pederson    Jr  D
07 Ian Abrahamson    So  F
08 Tatum Hertz    So  D
14 Patrick Heide    Jr  D
15 Thor Nelson    Sr  F
16 Brett Davis    Jr  F
17 Chayse Haberman    Jr  F
19 Hunter Cope    So  F
20 Kyler Stenberg    So  F
24 Mason Diehl    So  F
30 Levi Knutson    Sr  G
36 Blake Nelson    Jr  F
37 Brock Bergrude    Jr  F

06 Zach Kuhn    So  F
07 Caleb Petrie    So  F
08 Grayden Stone    Jr  F
10 Joey Heinert    Fr  F
11 TJ Ball    Jr  F
12 Lucas Butts    Sr  F
14 Isaac Ohlhauser    So  F
15 Zac Schmidt    Jr  F
18 Jordan Ruff    Sr  D
19 Eric Pladsen    Sr  F
20 Austin Martin    Jr  G
21 Braxton Neas    So  F
27 Chase Fuhrman    Fr  D
37 Connor Matire    Fr  F

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

MHB

BH

Shots on Goal

MHB

BH

2 0 1

5 6 6

 3

 17

 0

 0

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

MHB

BH

 10 

 14 

 1 

 3 

 3 

 17 

 0 

 4 

 3 

 6 

 0 

 3 

 16 

 37 

 1 

 10 

Penalties Power Plays

MHB

BH

 7 22:00 5 7:20  1  0  0 

 6 12:00 4 5:33  3  4  0 

MHB- 31 Odin Nelson  

MHB- 30 Levi Knutson  

BH- 31 Zach Kessler  

BH- 20 Austin Martin  

3 51:00 14 11 17 13 6 3  37  27

3 51:00 10 9 3 3 3 3  16  15

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

Signature

(Lin) Andy Carton

(Lin) Lucas LaMotte

(Ref) Eric Steele

(Ref) Nathan Medler

Penalties Goals GWG:  BH 19 Eric Pladsen  4:58  Per 1

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

MHB 20 Kyler Stenberg Interference (2) 1 1:09

1 3:32 BH ES 12 Lucas Butts 19 Eric Pladsen 27 Chase Fuhrman

BH 11 TJ Ball Holding (2) 1 4:33

1 4:58 BH SH 19 Eric Pladsen

1 6:33 MHB PP 15 Thor Nelson 19 Hunter Cope 14 Patrick Heide

MHB 14 Patrick Heide Holding (2) 1 8:37

BH 29 TJ Irey Interference (2) 1 9:32

BH 27 Chase Fuhrman Interference (2) 1 12:18

1 12:43 BH SH 19 Eric Pladsen 07 Caleb Petrie

2 1:17 BH ES 19 Eric Pladsen 07 Caleb Petrie

2 4:49 BH ES 10 Joey Heinert 07 Caleb Petrie

MHB 14 Patrick Heide  Roughing (2) 2 10:31

MHB 14 Patrick Heide  Unsprts Condct  (2+10+GMC)

2 10:31

BH 07 Caleb Petrie  Roughing (2) 2 10:31

2 10:39 BH PP 19 Eric Pladsen 12 Lucas Butts

MHB 15 Thor Nelson Tripping (2) 2 15:04

2 16:47 BH PP 07 Caleb Petrie 05 Drew Lenertz

BH 12 Lucas Butts Tripping (2) 3 2:59

3 4:10 BH SH 07 Caleb Petrie

BH 17 Jakob Parisien Charging (2) 3 7:33

3 8:50 BH SH 19 Eric Pladsen

MHB 02 Logan Braaten Elbowing (2) 3 11:25

3 12:20 BH PP 28 Ryan Clancy 14 Isaac Ohlhauser

End of Game

Jason Bennett - John Grubb Mike Peluso Thor Nelson (Ref) Eric Steele (Ref) Nathan Medler
Minot High Boys  H.Coach Bismarck High  H.Coach Scorekeeper Game Official Game Offical


